
MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jason Campbell Pittsburg 118.0 190.0 0

2 Allan Adelman Northeast high school arma ks 121.2 150.0 0

3 CHRIS ASHWELL Basehor Linwood 121.6 135.0 0

4 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 118.6 120.0 0

5 JOSH  MARCUS Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 0

6 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 122.4 105.0 0

7 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 121.4 100.0 0

Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jason Campbell Pittsburg 118.0 275.0 0

2 CHRIS ASHWELL Basehor Linwood 121.6 235.0 0

3 Allan Adelman Northeast high school arma ks 121.2 215.0 0

4 JOSH  MARCUS Basehor Linwood 123.0 200.0 0

5 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 122.4 155.0 0

6 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 118.6 0 0

7 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 121.4 0 0

Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jason Campbell Pittsburg 118.0 205.0 0

2 CHRIS ASHWELL Basehor Linwood 121.6 175.0 0

3 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 118.6 170.0 0

4 Allan Adelman Northeast high school arma ks 121.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 JOSH  MARCUS Basehor Linwood 123.0 150.0 0

6 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 121.4 125.0 0

7 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 122.4 125.0 0

Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jason Campbell Pittsburg 118.0 670.0 10

2 CHRIS ASHWELL Basehor Linwood 121.6 545.0 8

3 Allan Adelman Northeast high school arma ks 121.2 520.0 6

4 JOSH  MARCUS Basehor Linwood 123.0 460.0 4

5 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 122.4 385.0 0

6 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 118.6 290.0 0

7 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 121.4 225.0 0


